Department Name Email Address Phone Ext. Campus
Academic Affairs Liza Bell Ibell@pace.edu 11555 NYC
Academic Affairs Patricia Boustany pboustany@pace.edu 11385 NYC
Center for Academic Excellence Ross Christofferson rchristofferson@pace.edu 33510 PLV
College of Health Professions Sergio Fernandes sfernandes@pace.edu 33556 PLV
Dyson College, Instructional Technology Richard Miller rmiller@pace.edu 33483 PLV
Finance Meghan O'Mara momara@pace.edu 22771 PLV
Housing/Res Life Patrick Roger-Gordon arogergordon@pace.edu 10922 NYC
International Programs and Services Colleen O'Hara cohara@pace.edu 11125 NYC
Lubin School of Business Thomas Miliano tmiliano@pace.edu 16555 NYC
NYC Pforzheimer Honors College Jaclyn Kopel jkopel@pace.edu 10398 NYC
Office of the Dean School of Law William Mendez wmendez@pace.edu 4668 School of Law
Office of Sponsored Research Eric Torres etorres@pace.edu 11027 NYC
Office of Sponsored Research Susan DeMocker sdemocker@pace.edu 11689 NYC
Office of Sponsored Research Jose Cueto jcueto@pace.edu 11153 NYC
Office of Student Assistance Corey Witt cwitt2@pace.edu 10293 NYC
Office of Student Success Jennifer Crespo jcrespo@pace.edu 11962 NYC
Office of Student Success Jennifer Irwin jirwin@pace.edu 11581 NYC
PLV Pforzheimer Honors College Carol Turco cturco@pace.edu 33705 PLV
Professional Education and Special Programs Nancy Uhl nuhl@pace.edu 22844 PLV
Professional Education and Special Programs Nicholas Rudzwick nrudzwick@pace.edu 11157 Midtown Center
Purchasing & Contracts Alice Seifert aseifert@pace.edu 22616 PLV
School of Education Bill Kovari bkovari@pace.edu 33536 PLV
School of Education (TARA Center) Julie Saccoccio jsaccoccio@pace.edu 11088 NYC
Seidenberg School Matthew Poli mpoli@pace.edu 33452 PLV
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